MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ OF SALEM

2405 COMMERCIAL S E

SALEM, OR 97302

Dealer Code: 66607 Region: WESTERN VPC: LONG BEACH

VIN: W1Y4ANBVY4PT149805 PO#:. 7374099945

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2023 M2CA4A $49,650
7755 Tenorite Gray Metallic $1,180

Standard Accessories

AR2 Axle ratio 3.923

BA3 Active Brake Assist

BH1 Hold Function

céL Multifunction steering wheel

CL1 Adjustable steering wheel (angle)

D93 Omission bulkhead

EO7 Hill Start Assist

E1U USB-C socket, 5V

E30 Starter battery disconnect

E3J Pre-installation for switch panel

E40 Trailer hitch prep. wiring

ED4 AGM battery 12V 92 AH 850 A

ED8 Preinstallation PSM

EK1 Body Builder Connector

ESO Jump start terminal

EW6 Pre-installation: Remote Services Plus
EY5 Emergency Call System

EY6 Breakdown management

F68 Heated & electrically adjustable exterior mirrors
FF5 Shelf above windshield

FG8 Cupholder front

FJ4 Storage compartment underneath cockpit
G43 Automatic transmission, 9G-tronic

H21 Windshield with filter band

HH2 Heater, auxiliary electric hot air

HH9 Air Condition, Front

IC1 Model series C907 / C910 Sprinter

IEO Model series C907 VS30 RWD

1G4 Standard

IG5 Basic

IKO Complete vehicle

IL5 Left-hand drive

IR4 Wheelbase 3665 mm

IT9 4.0-tonner

J11 Speedometer mph

J55 Seat belt warning for co-driver seat

J58 Seat belt reminder driver

J65 Qutside temperature gauge

JA8 Crosswind Assist

JH3 Communication module (LTE) for dig. services
K56 Red diesel filler cap

K60 Exhaust straight to rear

KB7 24.5 gallon fuel tank

KL1 Aux fuel sending unit w/ fuel tap

KP7 4th generation SCR emission control system
L65 Interior lights, cargo compartment

L94 Parking lights deletion

LA2 Headlight assistant

LB5 3rd brake light

M15 Fuel/water separator and lubrication package
M5N Engine OM 654 DE 20 LA 155 kW (211 hp)
M60 Generator 14 V /250 A

M71 Approval, bio-diesel B20

MH8 SULEV emissions
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MS1
P47
P48
Q11
R65
R87
RD9
RH8
RMO
RS3
RY2
S22
S25
SA5
SA6
SH1
SH2
SH9
T16
Vo4
V95
X64
XC8
XL2
XQ1
XY3
XZ0
Y43
z44
Z4X
Z5W
z74
ZMO
ZUs
774

Options
COOPKG

CO1PKG

CO02PKG

COSPKG

X13PKG

X55PKG

D03
D13
JA7
JB6

Cruise control

Front mudflaps

Rear mudflaps

Longitudinal member reinforcement
Spare wheel bracket below frame
Spare wheel

Unspecified tire brand

Tires LT 245/75 R16

All-season tires

6.5 J x 16 steel wheels

Tire pressure monitoring lamp
Armrest for driver's seat

Armrest for front passenger seat
Front airbag, driver

Front airbag, passenger
Thorax-pelvis sidebag, driver
Thorax-pelvis sidebag, co-driver
Airbag, driver/passenger window
Sliding door, passenger side

Cable duct - side wall

Cable duct - rear portal
Plates/booklets in English (US)

VIN visible from outside

GVWR 9,050 Ibs. / 4.100 Kg
VIN-encoded vehicle data with check digit
Model Year 3

Model generation 0

Jack, hydraulic

Registration of vehicle not possible in EU
Production Charleston

Vehicle class Truck

Bodyshell, additional measures 2
Panel van

USA country version

Brand content Mercedes-Benz North America

Comfort Package
LC4 Comfort overhead control panel
SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat
SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat
SKO Comfort head restraint, driver
SK1 Comfort head restraint, co-driver
Driver Convenience Package
E46 12V power outlet, driver seat base
F64 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
FJ1 Hinged lid for storage compartment
FJ5 Hinged Lid for Storage Compartments left and right
FZ9 Keys, two additional masters
JW8 Attention Assist
Premium Package
E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen
FM3 Wet Wiper System
JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist
JK5 Instrument cluster with color display
Comfort Package (Seat addition)
SB1 Comfort driver's seat
SB2 Comfort passenger seat
Exterior Lighting Package
L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function
L22 Partial LED tail lights
LA1 High beam assist
LG7 LED high performance headlamps
All Wheel Drive Package
A4M all-wheel drive with torque-on-demand
T75 Door-mounted assist handles, driver & passenger
High roof
Mounting rails for roof rack
Blind Spot Assist
Parking Package with 360 degree camera

$302

$442

$920

$420

$1,774

$6,400

$3,300
$331
$497
$854
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JF1
R98
V43
VF6
W73
XM4
Z75

ZUFR

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Rain sensor

Rims painted jet black

Wood floor with 6 D-rings
Artico Man-Made Leather Black
Bumper step, rear, grey
Acoustic package

Bodyshell, additional measures

SUBTOTAL
Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

$116
$90
$466
$66
$206
$96

$67,110
$2,295
$69,405
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