MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328 MERCEDES-BENZ OF SALEM 2405 COMMERCIAL S E SALEM, OR 97302

Dealer Code: 66607 Region: WESTERN VPC: LONG BEACH

VIN: W1Y4NBVY4PT149805 PO#: 7374099945

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2023 M2CA4A	\$49,650
7755	Tenorite Gray Metallic	\$1,180
		Ψ.,
Standard	d Accessories	
AR2	Axle ratio 3.923	
BA3	Active Brake Assist	
BH1	Hold Function	
C6L	Multifunction steering wheel	
CL1	Adjustable steering wheel (angle)	
D93	Omission bulkhead	
E07	Hill Start Assist	
E1U	USB-C socket, 5 V	
E30	Starter battery disconnect	
E3J	Pre-installation for switch panel	
E40	Trailer hitch prep. wiring	
ED4	AGM battery 12V 92 AH 850 A	
ED8	Preinstallation PSM	
EK1	Body Builder Connector	
ES0 EW6	Jump start terminal Pre-installation: Remote Services Plus	
EVV6 EY5	Emergency Call System	
EY6	Breakdown management	
F68	Heated & electrically adjustable exterior mirrors	
FF5	Shelf above windshield	
FG8	Cupholder front	
FJ4	Storage compartment underneath cockpit	
G43	Automatic transmission, 9G-tronic	
H21	Windshield with filter band	
HH2	Heater, auxiliary electric hot air	
HH9	Air Condition, Front	
IC1	Model series C907 / C910 Sprinter	
IE0	Model series C907 VS30 RWD	
IG4	Standard	
IG5	Basic	
IK0	Complete vehicle	
IL5	Left-hand drive	
IR4	Wheelbase 3665 mm	
IT9	4.0-tonner	
J11	Speedometer mph	
J55	Seat belt warning for co-driver seat	
J58	Seat belt reminder driver	
J65	Outside temperature gauge	
JA8	Crosswind Assist	
JH3	Communication module (LTE) for dig. services	
K56 K60	Red diesel filler cap	
KB7	Exhaust straight to rear 24.5 gallon fuel tank	
KL1	Aux fuel sending unit w/ fuel tap	
KP7	4th generation SCR emission control system	
L65	Interior lights, cargo compartment	
L94	Parking lights deletion	
LA2	Headlight assistant	
LB5	3rd brake light	
M15	Fuel/water separator and lubrication package	
M5N	Engine OM 654 DE 20 LA 155 kW (211 hp)	
1400		

Generator 14 V / 250 A

Approval, bio-diesel B20 SULEV emissions

M60 M71

MH8

MS1	Cruise control	
P47	Front mudflaps	
P48	Rear mudflaps	
Q11	Longitudinal member reinforcement	
R65	Spare wheel bracket below frame	
R87	Spare wheel	
RD9	Unspecified tire brand	
RH8	Tires LT 245/75 R16	
RM0	All-season tires	
RS3	6.5 J x 16 steel wheels	
RY2	Tire pressure monitoring lamp	
S22	Armrest for driver's seat	
S25	Armrest for driver's seat Armrest for front passenger seat	
SA5	Front airbag, driver	
SA6		
	Front airbag, passenger	
SH1 SH2	Thorax-pelvis sidebag, driver	
	Thorax-pelvis sidebag, co-driver	
SH9	Airbag, driver/passenger window	
T16	Sliding door, passenger side	
V94	Cable duct - side wall	
V95	Cable duct - rear portal	
X64	Plates/booklets in English (US)	
XC8	VIN visible from outside	
XL2	GVWR 9,050 lbs. / 4.100 Kg	
XQ1	VIN-encoded vehicle data with check digit	
XY3	Model Year 3	
XZ0	Model generation 0	
Y43	Jack, hydraulic	
Z44	Registration of vehicle not possible in EU	
Z4X	Production Charleston	
Z5W	Vehicle class Truck	
Z74	Bodyshell, additional measures 2	
ZM0	Panel van	
ZU8	USA country version	
ZZ4	Brand content Mercedes-Benz North America	
Options		
C00PKG	Comfort Package	\$302
	LC4 Comfort overhead control panel	
	SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat	
	SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat	
	SK0 Comfort head restraint, driver	
	SK1 Comfort head restraint, co-driver	
C01PKG	Driver Convenience Package	\$442
0011110	E46 12 V power outlet, driver seat base	Ψ112
	F64 Electrically folding exterior mirrors	
	FJ1 Hinged lid for storage compartment	
	FJ5 Hinged Lid for Storage Compartments left and right	
	FZ9 Keys, two additional masters	
	JW8 Attention Assist	
	3 V O ALIGITIO I ASSIST	
CUSEKC	Promium Packago	000
C02PKG	Premium Package	\$920
C02PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen	\$920
C02PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System	\$920
C02PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist	\$920
	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display	
C02PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition)	\$920 \$420
	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat	
COSPKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat	\$420
	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package	
COSPKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function	\$420
COSPKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights	\$420
COSPKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist	\$420
COSPKG X13PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps	\$420
COSPKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package	\$420
COSPKG X13PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package A4M all-wheel drive with torque-on-demand	\$420 \$1,774
COSPKG X13PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package	\$420 \$1,774
COSPKG X13PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package A4M all-wheel drive with torque-on-demand	\$420 \$1,774
COSPKG X13PKG X55PKG	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package A4M all-wheel drive with torque-on-demand T75 Door-mounted assist handles, driver & passenger	\$420 \$1,774 \$6,400
COSPKG X13PKG X55PKG D03	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package A4M all-wheel drive with torque-on-demand T75 Door-mounted assist handles, driver & passenger High roof	\$420 \$1,774 \$6,400 \$3,300
COSPKG X13PKG X55PKG D03 D13	E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7 touchscreen FM3 Wet Wiper System JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color display Comfort Package (Seat addition) SB1 Comfort driver's seat SB2 Comfort passenger seat Exterior Lighting Package L13 Fog lamp with cornering light function L22 Partial LED tail lights LA1 High beam assist LG7 LED high performance headlamps All Wheel Drive Package A4M all-wheel drive with torque-on-demand T75 Door-mounted assist handles, driver & passenger High roof Mounting rails for roof rack	\$420 \$1,774 \$6,400 \$3,300 \$331

JF1	Rain sensor	\$116
R98	Rims painted jet black	\$90
V43	Wood floor with 6 D-rings	\$466
VF6	Artico Man-Made Leather Black	\$66
W73	Bumper step, rear, grey	\$206
XM4	Acoustic package	\$96
Z75	Bodyshell, additional measures	
	SUBTOTAL	\$67,110
ZUFR	Delivery & Destination charge	\$2,295
	- TOTAL -	\$69,405

^{*}Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.